
BLOCK 22 LOT 7
AMELIA PARK PHASE 2 UNIT 8
PB 6/391

LAFONTAINE RAYMOND HARRY
1725 HOWARD LANE
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-31-102P-0022-0070

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1031.00

05/08/2025 MLU

05/12/2019 KBA 0.00 200,000 0 0 200,000

STANDARD
2

817,294
18,372

200,000
1,035,666

357,622
678,044

HX HB WR 55,722
622,322

1,035,666
0

1,014,071

2720/1334 6/17/2024 QC U I 11 296,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALBRECHT TAMI JO

LAFONTAINE RAYMOND 

2343/0077 2/28/2020 WD Q I 01 825,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PEDERSEN ARVID & ELIZ

ALBRECHT TAMI JO & 
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20080423 GAS 970 03/19/2008

20080105 H/AC 5,000 01/24/2008

20072026 OTHER 8,314 10/30/2007

20071967 ELEC OTHER 2,000 10/17/2007

20071661 NEW CONSTR 487,000 09/04/2007

2021HX Base Yr

1725 HOWARD LN, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0500 11 3,950 137.8458 217.80 860,310 2008 2013 0 0 0 5.00 95.00

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2021 Heated Area: 3294

BAS 1,754 100 2008 1,754 362,920

BAS 492 100 2019 492 101,800

FDG 738 60 2008 443 91,661

FOP 386 30 2008 116 24,002

FUS 1,048 100 2008 1,048 216,841

STR 16 10 2008 2 414

UOP 88 20 2008 18 3,724

UOP 386 20 2008 77 15,932

4,908 3,950 817,294

BAS=[YR=2008] W4 UOP=[YR=2008] N11W8S11E8$
W8N11E4N18W27S18E3S11W1S35 UOP=[YR=2008] S11E21 STR=[YR=2008]
S2E8N2 W8$ E9N18W8S7W22$ E22N7E8N10E3 N18$ PTR=E15
FUS=[YR=2008] S35 FOP=[YR=2008] S11 E30N18W8S7W22$ E22
N7E8N10E3N18W33$ W15$ PTR=N45 FDG=[YR=2008]
N32W21S1W3S22E3S9E21$ S45$ PTR=N45E15 BAS=[YR=2019] E14N32
W14S7W4S11E4S14$ W15S45$.
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1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2008 2008 3 91 3,185

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 19 22 418.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2008 2008 3 88 2,391

3 0825 BRICK 0 100 14 8 112.00 SF 12.50 12.50 100 2008 2008 3 97 1,358

4 0825 BRICK 0 100 0 0 650.00 SF 12.50 12.50 100 2008 2008 3 97 7,881

5 1127 BRICK   8" 0 100 0 0 54.00 SF 11.00 11.00 100 2008 2008 3 97 576

6 1243 WD DECK F 0 100 6 12 72.00 SF 8.00 8.00 100 2008 2008 3 31 179

7 0450 PREFAB FNC 0 100113 5 565.00 LF 8.00 8.00 100 2008 2008 3 31 1,401

8 0450 PREFAB FNC 0 100113 5 565.00 LF 8.00 8.00 100 2008 2008 3 31 1,401

18,372

1 000100 C RES 100 R-2 0.00 0.00 40.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 200,000


